
Pos

Formula

1

2

3

Super Formula

1

2

No.

60

1

42

11

12

Name

Troy Duffin

Steven Costello

Chris Taylor

Terry Biner

Ian Lacy

Class

Formula

Formula

Formula

Super Formula

Super Formula

Laps

13

13

13

14

9

Diff

14.822

17.812

5 Laps

Total Tm

21:54.683

22:09.505

22:12.495

21:47.144

13:56.908

Best Tm

1:39.754

1:41.337

1:40.576

1:31.059

1:29.279

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

86.446

Best Lap Tm

1:29.279

Best Spd

90.404

Best Lap by

12 - Ian Lacy

NASA Utah - Round 3

Saturday - Race

Open Wheel Race 1

Race started at 13:24:27

East Track-Nasa Round 3 2014 2.242 Miles

5/24/2014 01:20 PM


