





NASA Uta	Sorted on Laps								
Saturday - Race				East Track-Nasa Round 3 2014 2.242 Miles					
Open Wheel Race 1			5/24/2014 01:20 PM						
Race started at 13:24:27									
Pos	No.	. Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Sponsor		
Formula									
1	60	Troy Duffin	Formula	13		21:54.683	1:39.754		
2	1	Steven Costello	Formula	13	14.822	22:09.505	1:41.337		
3	42	Chris Taylor	Formula	13	17.812	22:12.495	1:40.576		
Super Fo	ormula								
1	11	Terry Biner	Super Formula	14		21:47.144	1:31.059		
2	12	Ian Lacy	Super Formula	9	5 Laps	13:56.908	1:29.279		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by	
1 Lap	86.446	1:29.279	90.404	12 - Ian Lacy	
Chief of Timing & So	coring				Orbits
Race Director					